

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
[CC 4999/2009]

[From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2008 in WP(C) No.3180/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI]

DELHI JAL BAORD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHA RAM

Respondent(s)

[With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]

- WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5102 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5185 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5266 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5268 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5290 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5293 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5315 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5329 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5333 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5335 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5337 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5430 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]
- S.L.P.(C)...../2009 [CC NO. 5432 of 2009]
- [With I.A.No.1 - appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report]

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

S.L.P.(C)...../09 [CC 4999] etc. .... (contd.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr. Justice Mukundakam  
Sharma is not a member.

(Subhash Chander)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master